FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

The Decision Maker to cover the number 1 Investment Management event at the Grimaldi Forum in Monaco, 20-22 October 2021!

London, 22 September 2021 – The Decision Maker announced today a unique media partnership with Fund Forum International, organisers of the number 1 Investment Management event at the Grimaldi Forum in Monaco.







As the global economy strives to recover from the fangs of the Covid-19 pandemic, most industries are expected to experience massive expansions due to increased investments, while Global Assets under Management (AuM) is expected to hit about \$147 trillion by 2025.

Assets and wealth management firms have also seized more opportunities to fill the ever-growing gap in infrastructure development from governments. They can now refurbish roads, airports, hospitals, and even develop 5G and renewable energy. As a result, this infrastructure fund from AuM is expected to double by 2025.

As more investors also have their expectations in asset managers to make ESG issues the core of their investment strategy, *The Decision Maker* travels to Monaco between 20-22 October 2021 to get the views of key decision makers of the Investment Management sector.

Mr. Angelos Tsigkopoulos, Publisher and Managing Director of The Decision Maker, stated: "We are delighted to support the number 1 Investment Management event, which gathers the most significant players of the industry, globally. We always aim to keep our decision makers audience upto-date and present them with views of their peers, facilitating their investment strategies".

Sarah Armstrong, Head of IM|Power_stated: "We're looking forward to the opportunity to partner with the The Decision Maker as we prepare to welcome back the investment management industry to face-to-face events. We're always looking to reach new audiences and deliver the latest market intelligence and best-possible networking opportunities."

<u>The Decision Maker</u> is an international business magazine produced in London, United Kingdom, quarterly.

The publication is available for its subscribers in digital and print formats, while copies are distributed at selected industry events, globally.

The Decision Maker has chosen to develop its logo a few years ago, in order to highlight diversity in leadership. While in the wider audience's mind, the decision maker is normally a white male, The Decision Maker communicates to its global audience that a decision maker can be of any gender and ethnic background.

Decision makers of industries who influence the global socioeconomic and political status quo, are the core readers, while the sectors covered include, Banking & Finance, Maritime, Foreign Direct Investment (FDI), Real Estate, Energy, Technology, International Relations and Lifestyle.

<u>FundForum Interntational</u> is part of IM|Power, a platform of events for the global investment management industry, powering the future of financial wellbeing and sustainability through world-class content and networking opportunities. Join 1,000+ senior wealth and investment management professionals in Monaco this October or choose to take part online.

Contact:

The Decision Maker PR Team
E: info@thedecisionmaker.co
A: Berkeley Suite
35 Berkeley Square
Mayfair, W1J 5BF
London, U.K.
T: +44 (0) 20 3371 1800

###